Roller chains with U type attchments
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Donghua
Chain No.

08B-U1
08B-U2
08B-U2F9
10B-U1
10B-U2
10B-U1F7
10B-U1F8
10B-U2F2
12B-U1
12B-U2
16A-U1
16B-U1
16B-U2
16B-U2F4
20BF2
20B-U1
24B-U1
24B-U1F4

Pitch

P

mm

12.700
12.700
12.700
15.875
15.875
15.875
15.875
15.875
19.050
19.050
25.400
25.400
25.400
25.400
31.750
31.750
38.100
38.100

Roller
diameter

di
max

mm

8.51

8.51

8.51
10.16
10.16
10.16
10.16
10.16
12.07
12.07
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
19.05
19.05
25.40
25.40

=

Width
between
innerplates

b1
min
mm
7.75
7.75
7.75
9.65
9.65
9.65
9.65
9.65
11.68
11.68
15.75
17.02
17.02
17.02
19.56
19.56
25.40
25.40

Note: the number and position of d4 hole is as per drawing.
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Pin Pin Plateand

diameter  length attachment

dimension
n?azx mléx rr?gx A B H da
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
4.45 20.0 11.8 1460 242 83 -
4.45 343 11.8 2840 242 83 -
4.45 47.9 11.8 2840 255 83 4.0
5.08 23.2 147 16.80 30.0 113 5.0
5.08 39.7 147 3330 300 113 5.0
5.08 23.2 147 16.80 300 103 -
5.08 23.2 147 16.80 300 113 -
5.08 39.7 147 3330 300 113 -
5.72 25.7 16.0 19.60 36.0 13.0 5.0
5.72 453 16.0 39.10 36.0 12.0 5.0
7.92 37.2 240 2750 46.0 160 -
8.28 39.7 21.0 29.05 49.0 154 6.0
8.28 71.7 21.0 6093 49.0 162 -
8.28 71.7 21.0 6093 49.0 162 84
10.19 48.0 264 36.00 57.0 21.0 8.0
10.19 48.0 264 36.00 57.0 210 -
14.63 61.6 332 47.00 726 28.0 10.0
14.63 61.6 332 4700 726 28.0 -
Donghua P A

Chain No.

mm  mm
08B-U1F1(a) 12.700 14.6
10B-U1F1(a) 15.875 16.8
12B-U1F10 19.050 19.6
16A-U1TF7 25.400 273
16B-U1F3  25.400 30.3
16B-UTF4  25.400 29.8
20B-U1F3  31.750 36.0
24B-U1F5 38.100 47.0
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Ultimate Weight
tensile per
strength meter
U g
mm kN/Ibf kg/m
1.60  18.0/4091 1.13
150  32.0/7273 1.96
1.50  29.0/6519 2.00
1.60  19.0/4318 1.53
1.50  44.5/10004 2.47
1.60  22.2/4990 1.53
1.60  19.0/4318 1.52
1.50  44.5/10004 2.40
1.85  29.0/6519 1.90
1.85 57.8/13136 3.03
242  56.7/12746 3.87
1.60  58.0/13407 3.73
1.60 106.0/26094 6.15
1.60 106.0/26094 6.64
3.50 85.0/19318 6.01
3.50 85.0/19318 6.00
450 160.0/35969  10.88
450 160.0/35969  11.40
B da H T
mm mm  mm mm
24.2 M4 9.50 1.60
30.0 M5 1130 1.60
36.0 M5 13.00 1.85
49.5 M6 1645 230
49.5 M6 1645 230
47.8 M5 15.00 2.00
57.0 M6  21.00 3.50
72,6 M6  28.00 4.50
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Roller chains with U type attchments
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2 Donghua P A B C da H T
:'E’ Chain No.
w

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
08B-U2F2 12.700 28.4 24.2 17.5 33 83 1.50
10A-U2F1 15875 36.5 29.0 17.5 33 12.0 2.03
12B-U2F7 19.050  38.9 36.0 17.5 33 13.2 1.85
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Donghua P A B C d E H T T Ay o L
Chain No. — o —h
mm mm mm mm  mm mm mm  mm — |_2'df‘ — j |
16B-U2F1 254 6093 25.0 335 9.0 49.0 16.2 1.6 S I O A ,TL,*,,
16B-U2F5 254 6410 250 - - 4640 170 3.1 i | —L
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Donghua P A B d4 H T C d1
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

16B-U2F2 254  60.93 49 M6 18.2 1.6 335 10
16B-U2F3 254  60.93 49 M6 16.2 1.6 335 10
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CONVEYOR CHAINS

Donghua P B H H1 C L
Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm
16A-U2F8 254 45.9 17.0 20.0 41.0 10.0
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Donghua P A B da H T
Chain No.

mm mm mm mm mm mm
16A-U2F9 25.4 49.0 27.5 M6 16.0 242
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